ITMO Swimming Open 10
CankT-MeTepbypr, 14.12.2025

AucTtaHumna 13
14.12.2025

YXeHwwmHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

2009 u cTaplie
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

3 JIA3BAPEHKO, Enunsaseta
4 HETPEBUWHA, Nto60Bb
5 NMEPEBEPTOBA, 3nHanga

3annbiB 2 n3 3

2 NYTrA4YEBA, Mapuns

3 CONNOAYXA, Hatanbs

4 MNMNErYHOBA, EnuszaBeTta
5 WWAXOBA, Mapus

6 IMXAUEBA, KceHnunsa

7 FAI7IHYT,£I,I/IHOBA, TaTbsiHa

3annbiB 3 n3 3

1 MATOPUHA, MNMonnHa

2 BACEEBA, AnuHa

3 KOJIECHUKOBA, AneBTunHa
4 BECKWHA, Buktopusa

5 JIABYTUHA, MNMonuHa

6 MUXANNOBA, AnéHa

7 MNPOHOBA, AnnHa

8 CEJ/IbCKOBA, AHHa

lop, poxpeHua

05
01
86

88
07
87
88
99

03
05
05

05
05

Nnyxo
Hydra Masters
®uTHeC xayc

Shilin Swim Team

Shilin Swim Team

NYMP® nm. agmunpasia C.O. Makaposa
®uTHec xayc

Shilin Swim Team

Shilin Swim Team

MOCKOBCKMIA 3HEPTreTUYECKUIA MHCTUTY
UM-MNonutex

BoeHmex

Flippers

cnernmMmy

UM-IMonutex

KpoHBepkckme 6apcbl

Mckosl'yY

54.00
1:05.00

47.00
40.55
35.50
39.00
44.00
53.00

34.00
32.50
31.50
30.67
31.00
3231
33.00
34.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to FOKSP8

14.12.2025 14:55 - CtpaHuua 1



