

ITMO Swimming Open 10
- , 14.12.2025

13 , 50m 2009
14.12.2025

1 3

3	,	05	NT
4	,	01	Hydra Masters
5	,	86	54.00
			1:05.00

2 3

2	,	64	Shilin Swim Team	47.00
3	,	88	Shilin Swim Team	40.55
4	,	07	.	35.50
5	,	87	.	39.00
6	,	88	Shilin Swim Team	44.00
7	,	99	Shilin Swim Team	53.00

3 3

1	,	04		34.00
2	,	03	-	32.50
3	,	04		31.50
4	,	05	Flippers	30.67
5	,	04		31.00
6	,	05	-	32.31
7	,	05		33.00
8	,	05		34.90